



CAPITAL PROGRAM MANAGEMENT

PROJECT NO.: 1001175807 / P4L-244 PROJECT NAME: SVERDRUP HALL – EXTERIOR TILE AND SUNSHADE INSTALLATION DATE/TIME: 2:00 P.M., Wednesday, July 27, 2022 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: \$925,000 LICENSE: B – General Building Contractor PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Design Bid Build	BRYANT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	EDWARDS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC.	ALL SOURCE COATINGS, INC.	REYNOLDS CONTRACTING INC.						
	RAMONA, CA - 01:00PM	SAN DIEGO, CA - 01:02PM	SAN DIEGO, CA - 01:34PM	SAN DIEGO, CA - 01:53PM						
LUMP SUM BASE BID	\$847,755	\$1,085,000	\$985,628	\$1,390,000						
DAILY RATE OF COMPENSATION X MULTIPLIER	10	\$1	\$10	\$910	\$9,100	\$1	\$10	\$1,200	\$12,000	
Unit Pricing A:	Additional tile repair beyond what is included in the base bid (SF)	25	\$450.00	\$11,250	\$131.10	\$3,278	\$65.00	\$1,625	\$100.00	\$2,500
Unit Pricing B:	Crack repair (LF)	25	\$100.00	\$2,500	\$16.28	\$407	\$20.00	\$500	\$215.00	\$5,375
Unit Pricing C:	Spalling repair beyond what is demonstrated in sheet A100 Key Note #2 (SF)	25	\$300.00	\$7,500	\$66.84	\$1,671	\$180.00	\$4,500	\$210.00	\$5,250
BID TOTAL:		\$869,015	\$1,099,456		\$992,263		\$1,415,125			

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Bryant Construction Inc.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes X No _____

If “yes”, provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Ceramic And Mosaic Tile	Bryant Construction	San Diego	745309	1000018976
Welding	Levolux			
Tile Manufacturer	Bisazza			
Scaffolding	Up N Down	Escondido	471519	1000007545

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

10.0 LIST OF CHANGES IN SUBCONTRACTORS DUE TO ALTERNATES – NOT USED

1001175807 / P4L-244 SVERDRUP HALL – EXTERIOR TILE AND SUNSHADE INSTALLATION
DIR REGISTERED CONFIRMATION

Legal Name	Registration Number	County	City	Registration Date	Expiration Date
BRYANT CONSTRUCTION INC	1000018976	San Diego	Ramona	7/1/2022	6/30/2025
UP N DOWN SCAFFOLD COMPANY INC.	1000007545	San Diego	Escondido	7/1/2022	6/30/2023

1001175807 / P4L-244 SVERDRUP HALL – EXTERIOR TILE AND SUNSHADE INSTALLATION
 UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO
 9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: All Source Coatings Inc

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes x No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Ceramic And Mosaic Tile	All Source Tile Inc	San Diego	919878	100000966
Welding				
Tile Manufacturer /supplier	Tuo Sogno	El Cajon	N/A	N/A
Scaffolding	United Scaffold	Oceanside	1004708	1000037015
Sunshade Install	Next level Cladding	Spokane, WA	1066766	1000640995

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

10.0 LIST OF CHANGES IN SUBCONTRACTORS DUE TO ALTERNATES – NOT USED

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: EDWARDS CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes X No _____

If “yes”, provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Ceramic And Mosaic Tile	Tri-Co	El Cajon, CA	185667	1000009117
Welding	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Tile Manufacturer	Bisazza Spa	Vicenza, Italy	n/a	n/a
Sun Shade Manufacturer	Levolux	Napa	n/a	n/a
Sun Shade Installer	Next Level Cladding	Spokane, Washington	1066766	1000640995
Scaffolding	Commercial Scaffolding of California Inc.	El Cajon, CA	835630	1000001499
			*n/a= not applicable	

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

10.0 LIST OF CHANGES IN SUBCONTRACTORS DUE TO ALTERNATES – NOT USED